
Friday 3/29/24 10 
am 

SE Frankfort 210 Clinton St. Chapter of the 
Links 

Tuesday 4/9/24 5 pm TS Lexington 450 Pennsylvania Ave. Delta Gamma 
Sorority 

 Saturday 4/20/24  SE Mt. Sterling 100 Hamilton Ave. DuBois Com. 
Center 

Tuesday 4/23/24 3 pm SE Lexington 1510 Versailles Rd. Westminster 
Village/Congo 
Refugees 

Saturday 4/27/24 10 
am 

SE Lexington 1140 Harry Sykes Way, 
Fayette Co. Extension Off. 

Fayette Co. 
Diabetes Co. 

Tuesday 4/30/24 9 am SE Lexington 430 West Vine, Central 
Bank Center 

City of Lexing. 

Tuesday 5/7/24 1:30 
pm 

SE Covington 1613 Madison Ave. Passport 
Health Care 

Thursday 5/9/24 9 am SE Lexington 195 Life Lane, Lex. Senior 
Cntr 

Lex Sn Cntr 

Tuesday 5/19/24 9 am SE Florence 7425 US Hwy 42 Comm Health 
Fair 

Thursday 5/23/24 11 
am 

SE Lexington  Nathaniel 
Mission 

Thursday 5/30/24 7 am SE Cynthiana Harrison Co. MS Harrison Co. 
Health Fair 

Saturday 6/8/24 10 
am 

SE Lexington 1140 Harry Sykes Way, 
Fayette Co. Extension Off. 

UK Healthy KY 
Init. Be 
Healthy Bash 

Wednesday 6/19/24  SE Florence 29 LaCresta, Lions Lane Florence 
Lions Club 

Monday 8/5/24 10 
am 

SE Madisonville Hopkins County Fair Madisonville 
LC 

Tuesday 11/19/24 9 am SE Florence 7425 US Hwy 42  
 


